 1 / 5
multitube vortex mixer for mixing up to 50 samples at a time
The multitube vortex mixer can handle up to 50 samples at a time, widely used in biotechnology, microbiology,
medical testing and other scientific research fields to meet the needs
of high-throughput sample mixing.
Multitube Vortex Mixer
Main Features

Model BV20
Orbit 4mm
Speed range 500rpm to 2500rpm
Timer 1 minute to 99 hours 59 minutes or continuous
Load weight ≤4.5kg
 4 / 5
multitube vortex mixer for mixing up to 50 samples at a time
Model BV20
Power supply 220Vac, 50/60Hz or 110Vac, 50/60Hz
Power 70W
Dimensions 410x280x435mm
Weight 20kg
Optional accessories
Order code Specification Suitable for the outer diameter of tubes
BV20-T10 50xф10mm ф9 to ф10mm
BV20-T12 50xф12mm ф11 to ф13mm
BV20-T15 50xф15mm ф14 to ф17mm
BV20-T20 50xф20mm ф18 to ф21mm
 5 / 5
Optional accessories
Order code Specification Suitable for the outer diameter of tubes
BV20-T25 15xф25mm ф24 to ф27mm
BV20-T29 15xф29mm ф28 to ф32mm